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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 09/15/2021 8:00 am 9:00 am First Grade - Track & Treat Monaco-Walker Track
Fri 09/17/2021 8:00 am 9:30 am JK Scavenger Hunt Lower School
Tue 09/21/2021 8:00 am 9:00 am Kindergarten Read-A-Latte LS Lot
Thu 09/23/2021 8:00 am 9:00 am Second Grade - Hike A Trail & Donuts Monaco-Walker Track
Wed 09/29/2021 8:00 am 9:00 am Third Grade - MAZE LS Lot

Lower School
Wed 09/29/2021 5:30 pm 6:30 pm State of the School Reception Quad
Thu 09/30/2021 8:00 am 9:00 am 4th Grade - Multiplication Morning Upper School

Tent Space
Sun 10/03/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 8th Grade Parents - STEAM Sneak Peek Tent Space

Upper School
Mon 03/21/2022 10:00 am 11:00 am Meeting with Catherine Easley - Louisville

Collegiate School
S106 Conference Room

Mon 05/02/2022 12:00 pm 1:30 pm JK-K Derby Outdoor Spaces
Thu 05/19/2022 11:45 am 12:45 pm Senior Alumni Induction Theater Lobby


